CLASSIFICA MASCHILE
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Cognome
LOSA
PREMOLI
GHEZZI
TERUZZI
MININNO
ALBINO
FARINA
STOPPA
ROSSONI
SPEZIALI
SPECIANI
BERETTA
RESNATI
PEREGO
FILIPPI

CONFALONIERI

TAMONI
FERRI
MARIANI
BELLARDO
GARANCINI
GALIMBERTI

BRUGNEROTTO

COSSI
VILLA
CERIZZA
PELLI
GALBIATI
GALBIATI
MAGGIO
MISSAGLIA
TENTORI
VENITUCCI
DRUSIAN
PROCACCI
GRECO
FUMAGALLI
MAGNELLI
BELLONI
POTERTI
GALASSI
NUSCONI
SALA
LEOPIZZI
FERRO
TAROLLO
PONTIGGIA
BONETTI
MIGLIOZZI
POZZI

MARCO
MARCO
GIORGIO
SIMONE
GIUSEPPE
LORENZO
LORIS
MARCO
CLAUDIO
MATTEO
LUCA
LORENZO
LUCIO
MAURIZIO
ANDREA
MAURIZIO
DANIELE
UMBERTO
ANDREA
LUCA
FABRIZIO
ANGELO
GIORGIO
DANTE
EMANUELE
ROBERTO

MASSIMILIANO

LUIGI
ROBERTO
GUIDO
MAURIZIO
PAOLO
ROSSANO
STEFANO
SIMONE
GIUSEPPE
PAOLO
LUCA
RAFFAELE
VINCENZO
DAVIDE
DIEGO
PAOLO
MARIO
EMILIANO
SANTE
DOMENICO
MARCO
IVAN
LUCIANO

Anno

1975
1966
1961
1968
1956
1975
1963
1969
1975
1977
1962
1986
1961
1970
1970
1969
1957
1968
1972
1974
1977
1965
1965
1961
1968
1968
1966
1968
1967
1962
1962
1968
1963
1963
1977
1979
1964
1970
1961
1968
1979
1974
1970
1959
1980
1969
1981
1967
1981
1964



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

OLIVIERI
BRAMBILLA
ADIGRAT
GISLON
VISAGGIO
DA VERO
ROCCA
CIVETTA
POLITI
TREMOLADA
MALIGHETTI
MALIGHETTI
RECALCATI
BORGONOVO
SALA
LOCATI
BELLONI
FACCIO
SIGNORILE
LONGO
COLZANI
COPERCINI
PANIZZARI
PEREGO
PEREZZANI
BRANCHI
CAPRA
FERRANDINO
TIRA
ROSSINI
FORT
ORRERA
DEGRANDI
PIEROPAN
BALLABIO
BELLENZIER
MAIORANA
MANDELLI
RIBOLDI
CASIRAGHI
TESTA
PANCIRON
ROMANO
CALDARELLI
GORI
LOCATELLI
CHECCHET
ANGELI
RONCHESE
LUONGO
ROSSI
MINETTI
FORMENTI
MOTTA

VINCENZO
CORRADO
ANTONIO
ALBERTO
GUIDO
MASSIMO
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
DOMENICO
DAVIDE
PAOLO
EZIO
SILVANO
ALFONSO
MARCO
MATTEO
MORENO
RICCARDO
LEONARDO

PIETRO MARCO

SIMONE
IVAN
MARCO
GIANLUCA
MARCO
SERGIO
CLAUDIO
LUCA
ROBERTO
GERARDO
DOMENICO
DAVIDE
MARIO
MAURIZIO
GIANLUIGI
DANIELE
GERARDO
CHRISTIAN
FRANCESCO
AMEDEO
FABIO
LUCA
LUCA
FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
ALBERTO
LUCA
CARLO
RANIERO
FABIO
MARCO
EDILIO
ELVIO
STEFANO

1980
1968
1981
1975
1956
1971
1956
1967
1964
1973
1961
1963
1955
1967
1955
1992
1962
1993
1964
1964
1976
1974
1972
1960
1964
1968
1960
1969
1968
1955
1964
1966
1965
1958
1960
1973
1978
1968
1949
1955
1974
1974
1961
1960
1968
1967
1971
1966
1970
1975
1969
1947
1954
1969



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

VISMARA
BERETTA
TERRANGA
BROCCHI
BERTOLOTTI
GALBIATI
MEREGALLI
CASIRAGHI
FIAMBERTI
COLOMBO
CALVI
MAVERO
BIELLA
DEPONTI
CAPALDO
BRAMBILLA
MASATTO
CLIMA
MIRABELLA
ATZENI
LEVATI
DOMENCONI
SARONNI
FRANCO
CORTI
D'ANGELO
CORNO
ROIA
BONALUMI
MANDELLI
NOVA
BONALUMI
JEVOLELLA
GRECO
VIGANONI
COLOMBO
MERLINI
BJORMOVE
FRANCHI
COLOMBO
FRASSETTO
CALDARA
PITINGOLO
SAINI
BRAMBILLA
STILLITANO
CITTERIO
MEREGALLI
COLOMBO
ZOLA
CATTANEO
PONZA
TASCA
BASSETTO

DIEGO
FRANCESCO
SALVATORE
PAOLO
GUIDO
AMBROGIO
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
ROBERTO
LUCIANO
ANDREA
GIACOMO
MAURO
ROBERTO
VINCENZO
LORIS
MATTEO
CESARE
CLAUDIO
CLAUDIO
CESARE
DARIO
MIRCO
PASQUALE
GIANNI
DOMENICO
CORRADO
PETRO
GIORGIO
MARCO
IVAN
ALBERTO
FABRIZIO
ANGELO
UGoO
OTTAVIO
ANDREA
KNUT
PAOLO
SIMONE
PAOLO
DANILO
GIUSEPPE
MATTEO
ROBERTO
MICHELE
ALBERTO
ADELIO
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
VLADIMIRO
RICCARDO
SANDRO
PAOLO

1972
1962
1968
1972
1961
1948
1966
1969
1977
1965
1965
1987
1965
1990
1977
1966
1985
1961
1966
1965
1959
1973
1966
1975
1965
1947
1969
1962
1950
1973
1974
1966
1974
1958
1963
1970
1974
1970
1974
1974
1974
1969
1966
1973
1973
1973
1942
1948
1959
1974
1967
1964
1967
1975



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

TRICARICO
DENTICE
RADAELLI
CONSONNI
ROVATI
ORNAGO
CORNEO
CONTI
GILARDI
RIVOLTA
MERISIO
CASTELLI
SPINELLI
BIELLA
FALLANGA
COLOMBO
BONETTI
LUSONA
STUCCHI
CASATI
TREMOLADA
LIETTI
LINDNER
RAFFANINI
VIMERCATI
MADERNA
DE CAPITANI
FERRETTI
CALLONI
LINDNER
ROTUNNO
BONATI
CAMBIAGHI
FUMAGALLI
NAVA
BOLDETTI
SCOTTI
MARIANI
CALDAROLA
CRIPPA
FOSSATI
MUSSI
COLEDI
PANZERI
ABRITTA
SPINELLI
MARZAGALLI
MARSILI
RAFFANINI
FRANCIOSA
MASSAFRA
TANCIONI
NARDELLI
ZANIN

MAURO
NICOLA
ALBERTO
MASSIMO
GIANLUCA
LUCA
CORRADO
ALBERTO
DARIO
MARCO
FRANCESCO
ALBERTO
ALFREDO
FEDERICO
MATTEO
MARCO
PAOLO
LORENZO
ANTONIO
PAOLO
LUCA
PIETRO
FABRIZIO
MICHELE
STEFANO
FABIO
ALBERTO
ANDREA

MASSIMILIANO

STEFANO
DANIELE
MARCO
SERGIO
LUCA
CARLO
VINCENZO
ALDO
REMO
GIUSEPPE
SIMONE
FLORINDO
PLINIO
GIUSEPPE
CARLO
MASSIMO
GIULIANO
ALESSANDRO
TIZIANO
MARIO
DAVIDE
CARLO
FLAVIO
DANIELE
FILIPPO

1965
1965
1959
1981
1962
1962
1966
1976
1970
1963
1967
1966
1968
1978
1972
1963
1978
1967
1968
1976
1968
1978
1974
1972
1973
1961
1959
1967
1972
1972
1980
1973
1962
1967
1963
1960
1950
1968
1963
1972
1958
1972
1962
1961
1972
1961
1963
1965
1939
1979
1972
1985
1975
1966



213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

SCALISE
CASAGRANDE
CAVICCHIOLI
BONATTI
BRAMATI
SPINELLI
PUGLISI
CASATI
COMIN
VULTAGGIO
SASSI
BOTTO
MAINONI
CASTAGNONE
BORALI
MANGRAVITI
NAGNI
SABINO
SABINO
BARILE
RINALDI
BRAMBILLA
BRUSONI
MAGGIONI
GIORDANO
BATURI
PAGELLI
POLITO
CARIA
PITTALUGA
DELL'ORO
FOSSATI
ROGNONI
ARUS

GALLI
BARBA
MAGGIONI
BUGGIO
SUARDI
BARLASSINA
PULEDDA
MALVESTITI
SIGNORINI
CASTANEDA
PASTORE
CAMPAGNOLO
VALTOLINA
MONTRASIO
FASANO
BASILICO
LANZONI
ARGINELLI
ARIAS

GIORGIO
LUIGI
ROBERTO
CARLO MARIA
MICHELE
CARLO
MICHELE
FLAVIO
BRUNO
GRAZIANO
MARCO
GIOVANNI
DANILO
ALFREDO
SAMUELE
ANDREA
CORRADO
TOMMASDO
VITO
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
ENRICO
PAOLO
MASSIMO
CLAUDIO
MARCO
ENRICO
ANTONIO
FABIO
DOMENICO
MASSIMO
MARCO
STEFANO
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
MARCO
DARIO
ROMANO
CRISTIANO
STEFANO
ALBERTO
CLAUDIO
RAMON
PIETRO
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
MICHELE
DOMIZIANO
ROBERTO
GIANENRICO
ROBERTO

1962
1964
1950
1941
1967
1950
1957
1957
1969
1958
1968
1962
1950
1962
1982
1973
1943
1984
1957
1971
1962
1979
1973
1971
1983
1974
1980
1954
1969
1943
1973
1952
1990
1950
1952
1974
1985
1972
1963
1971
1974
1965
1959
1975
1976
1956
1970
1968
1962
1971
1972
1948
1963



CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE
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REDAELLI CLAUDIA
ROSSI FRANCESCA
ZURI STEFANIA
ISELLA JENNIFER
BRAMBILLA MILENA
FEDELI CHIARA
QUITADANO CARMELA
GUARNERI CRISTINA
BRENNA DANIELA
TICOZZI RAFFAELLA
PANZERI NATALIA
CUCCAROLO CRISTINA
CONTEGIACOMOQ GABRIELLA
RIBOLDI TATIANA
PALMISANO ORIANA
LUSONA VALENTINA
ZURI SONIA
BASSANO RAFFELLA
LIACI CONSILIA
MARCHESIN LAURA
RADAELLI SABRINA
PRATI NADIA
PIROTTA CARLA
TERRAPI ELENA
CASTELLI ANNALISA
BERSANI SILVIA
BRUSCHI GABRIELLA
GIRONI CRISTINA
GAMBARELLI RITA
FOSSATI GRAZIA
BERETTA ALESSANDRA
CERRA MARTINA
BRUNETTI CLAUDIA
STELLA FREDIANI
MARTINELLI CECILIA
SALA ELENA
CIRELLO VIRNA
BELIZZA STEFANIA
GAZZANIGA ANNA
MARCHETTI MARINA
PARIS STEFANIA
TOLA SONIA

1976
1966
1975
1981
1968
1993
1971
1977
1972
1974
1974
1967
1966
1972
1977
1971
1981
1971
1963
1978
1970
1964
1957
1966
1971
1976
1959
1972
1972
1962
1966
1992
1973
1971
1980
1964
1978
1971
1968
1960
1972
1973



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

FERRARIO
ZILIO
ROSINA
MAUGLI
CIVETTA
KARILA
CARDILLO
TREMOLADA
MARIANI
LONGONI
LONGONI
MATTIELLO
CARLI
PONTARIN
MISSAGLIA
FUMAGALLI
SCANDROGLIO
BERGNA
PAYMAN
SARACINO

MARGHERITA
PATRIZIA OLGA
PATRIZIA
HEIDI
ANTONELLA
HELI
MARIANNA
MONICA
SILVIA
NICOLETTA
LUISA

ROSA
LORENA
CLAUDIA
LAURA
NATALINA
ROSSANA
IVANA

MAY

TERESA

1973
1967
1964
1968
1968
1972
1986
1970
1959
1958
1957
1964
1961
1981
1980
1962
1972
1968
1969
1968
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